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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News:from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10, O Secret Diary10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Orders Is
Orders"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home (first
broadcast)11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. News from London

1. 0 Dancing Round the World
1 fy
Sent

The 1ZB Happiness Club
2. The House of Dreams
, *16 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)

|4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly),and Nutrition Talk by Dr. Guy)
Chapman

5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends5.22 The Stamp Man5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor15 Spy Exchange

30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
» O Academy Award: "The Seal of thePharaoh"
44 Pageant of Empire
QO Information, Please!
OQ Meh and Motoring (Rod Talbot)0 News from London
© Close down-_

ae

WELLINGTON
H30kc. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0, 8,45
|9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:

10. 0 Secret Diary10.15 My Choice (June Bennett)
10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘" WaysThat Are Dark"
10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. News from London

2. 0 The House of Dreams
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavaicade of
Drama: ‘Napoleon Bonaparte "4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle and Nutri-
tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman5. O The Children’s session

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pageant of Empire7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet

7.45 Leaves from the Other Woman’s
Diary8.0 Academy Award8.45 The Hit Parade

9. O Information Please!
9.30 Boxing at the Wellington TownHall: Strickland v. Hanham
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

Z CHRISTCHURCH3 (430 kc. 210 m.

6..O0a.m, Breakfast session, with News
: from London at 6,0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections
10. THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Ailsa Crompton In Mood
Musio

10.30 Dramas of Life: "BargainsAren’t Cheap"10.45 To-day’s Children11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The House of Dreams
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)3.30 A luncheon date with your favoursite announcer
© The Young Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman0 The children’s session
Q Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
5
0

©

News from London
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet8.0 Academy Award: "Sing a Song ofSixpence"

8.45 Yes-No Jackpots9. 0 Information, Please!10. O Maoriland melodies (Ari Pitama)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

"DUNEDIN
#286 k ¢. 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections .-

10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR;10. O Secret Diary10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:: "Edgar Allen Poe"10.30 Dramas of Life: "A Methodof Murder "
: 10.45 To-day’s Children11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The House of Dreams2.15 Lost Empire2.30. The Home Service session (Joyce)3.15 Stealing Through the Classics3.30 The Housewives’ Jackpots4.Q The

xoung
Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr, Guyman

5. 0 The Children’s session
Tales and Legends: " The Story ofthe Three Languages"5.15 The Fruit Salad Quiz5.30 The Musical Army6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London7. 0 N.Z. at Work: The Story of N.Z.’sindustrial War Effort. followed by
‘ the eves of Peter MacGregorSpy Exchange7 Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
7.456 Gems from Opera8. 0 Academy Award: "Who Tied thePuddicam’s Tail?"
8.45 The Enemy Within9. O Information Please!
10. 0 Keyboard kapers
ps 4 News from LondonClose down

PALMERSTON Nth.
[400 kc. 214m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9, 0-9.30 Aunt

pene.5.45 p.m. Light and bright
6.15 News from London
6.30 Melody Menu7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.16 Houses in Our Street
7.30 Puzzle Pie8.0 Academy Award: "His Wife’s OtherHusband"

| 5
8.45 The Enemy Within
9.15 Motoring session
10. 0 Close down


